
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.70
2 5 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'08.31
3 6 CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.66
4 2 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.90
5 7 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.30
6 1 NOVARA Giulia Maria 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'10.93
7 8 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'13.83

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 TERNO Federica 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Novara SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:49

Serie 2
1 3 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.66
2 6 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.28
3 4 GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.54
4 5 AMAINI Cecilia 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.75
5 8 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.26
6 1 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.20
7 2 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.33
8 7 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.34
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Serie 3
1 4 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.30
2 3 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.34
3 6 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.83
4 7 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.10
5 2 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.44
6 5 TRUCCO Denise 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.50
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.70
2 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'08.31
3 CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.66
4 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.66
5 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.90
6 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.30
7 NOVARA Giulia Maria 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'10.93
8 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.28
9 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.30

10 GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.54
11 AMAINI Cecilia 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.75
12 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'13.83
13 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.26
14 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.20
15 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.33
16 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.34
17 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.34
18 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.83
19 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.10
20 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.44
21 TRUCCO Denise 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

TERNO Federica 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Novara SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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